Tjejloppet 2010

Resultat 3 km
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Wilma Vidmark
Linnea Stenberg
Hilda Wallstrom
Lovisa Gren
Linnea Lundgren
Tyra Johansson
Sofia Johansson
Tyra Schonfeldt
Elin Pettersson
Linnea Strémberg
Olivia Forsberg
Tilda Stenman
Erika Lindmark
Frida Pettersson
Ida Akerlund

Alice Ljungholm
Fanny Forsberg
Alva Gustafsson
Lovisa Westerlund
Emma Lindgren
Stina Johansson
Emmy Gustafsson
Sofia Aasa

Emma Andersson
Lisa Broman
Sanna Stenberg
Wilma Panboon
Julia Alenbro
Wilma Falkman
Emma Renman
Mérta Lofgren
Anna Stark
Thilma Holmstrém
Celina Larsson
Amanda Westerlund
Maja Lundgren
Vera Morén

Anna Mannelquist
Elisabeth Wiklund
My Bergmark
Maja Akerlund
Klara Lundqvist
Emma Burman
Kajsa Broman
Linnea Lundvall
Sofie Nystrém
Norea Sjunnesson

Pelikanerna Fran Rymden
Telefonerna

Skelleftea Skidklubb
Telefonerna

Pelikanerna Fran Rymden
Ida & Company

Team Nalle Puh
Clemensnas IF
Blaklockorna

Pelikanerna Fran Rymden

Rallybrudarna

Stjarnorna
Blaklockorna

Team Nalle Puh
Stjarnorna
KFUM Basket
Rallybrudarna
Rallybrudarna
Prickigkorvarna
Prickigkorvarna
Blaklockorna
Girl power

Girl power

Prickigkorvarna
Team Nalle Puh

Blondinspindelhdxorna
Blondinspindelhdxorna
Blondinspindelhdxorna
Telefonerna

Sunnanatjejerna
Sunnanatjejerna
Stjarnorna
Girl power

Sunnanatjejerna

0:14:50
0:14:58
0:15:04
0:15:35
0:15:45
0:16:24
0:16:43
0:16:44
0:16:54
0:17:01
0:17:02
0:17:03
0:17:08
0:17:18
0:17:23
0:17:28
0:17:44
0:17:49
0:17:49
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:07
0:18:41
0:18:43
0:18:43
0:18:53
0:18:58
0:19:39
0:20:20
0:20:21
0:20:25
0:21:05
0:21:28
0:21:35
0:21:47
0:21:48
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:05
0:23:06
0:23:44
0:24:38
0:28:31
0:28:49
0:29:03
0:29:05
0:29:40



Resultat 5 km
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Agneta Lantto Forsgren
Susanne Pettersson
Anna Palm

Nadja Hedlund

Viktoria Henriksson
Belinda Wikstrém klass
Janet Ronnqvist
Johanna Engstrém
Linda Dahlgvist

Mona Stenberg

Jenny Astrém

Anna Falkman

Helena Markgren

Johanna Hedman-Karvone

Jenny Schampi
Ulrika Johansson
Mona Norberg

Siri Lofgren
Sandra Burvall
Magdalén Lindstrom
Ingrid Karlsson
Margareta Carlback
Camilla Wiklund
Sandra Wiklund

la Labba

Linda Andersson
Nina Astrém

Emma Lundholm
Felicia Jonsson
Jenny Sahlberg
Ulla Brannstrom
Eva Ljungholm
Anneli Andersson
Asa Karlsson
Katarina Haggmark
Sanna Bergkvist
Camilla Lundstrom
Hanna Andersson
Tilda Lofroth
Desirée Eklund
Nina Viklund

Ulrika Thornéus
Maria Nilsson klass
Annica Persson
Anna-Greta Radahl
Hanna Burstrand
Ann-Christin Wikdahl
Marianne Fahlman

Tekniska tjejerna
Fastighetskontoret lag 1
Tokarpavag

CIF

Vitbergsbrudarna
Norrboles Léparloften
Mala

LFtanterna 1
LFtanterna 1

Vitbergsbrudarna
Girl power
Fastighetskontoret lag 1

Renarna
Vitbergsbrudarna
Landslaget
Skelleftea Skidklubb

Folkpartiet
Fastighetskontoret lag 4

Black Panters

Tokarpavag

Norrboles Léparloften
ICA Torget 1
Landslaget
Landslaget

Black Panters

Black Panters
Vebopumorna lag 2
Lag Rehabcentrum

Tokarpavag

Norrboles Loparloften
Grona bonor

Fastighetskontoret lag 1

Helena Stefansson Nilssor Hurtbullarna

Ann-Louise Broberg

Sa-funkar-det-laget

0:20:44
0:21:26
0:23:12
0:24:00
0:24:27
0:24:30
0:24:57
0:25:19
0:25:20
0:25:40
0:25:43
0:25:51
0:25:58
0:26:42
0:26:56
0:26:56
0:27:16
0:27:37
0:27:51
0:27:55
0:28:07
0:28:19
0:28:22
0:28:22
0:28:41
0:28:48
0:28:54
0:29:52
0:29:54
0:30:09
0:30:18
0:30:35
0:30:37
0:32:12
0:32:15
0:33:34
0:33:44
0:33:50
0:33:52
0:33:54
0:34:37
0:34:59
0:36:04
0:36:51
0:36:58
0:37:28
0:38:53
0:50:09
0:51:36
0:59:33



Resultat 10 km

1 Hanna Lundgvist

2 Kia Marklund

3 Jenny Lindqvist

4 Anna Andersson

5 Erika Bergmark

6 Ann-Helen Rénnlund
7 Marita Sundh

8 Edith Hult

9 Anna Lundgren

10 Cecilia Sjostedt

11 Maria Lidman

12 Gunilla Bustedt

13 Inger Brannstrém

14 Maria Hellgren

15 Anneth Wrahme

16 Christina Forslund

17 Mia Lundberg

18 Anette Nystrom

19 Karin Fahlman-Nylund
20 Helja Pihkala

21 Veronica Enros

22 Britt-Inger Sundstrém
23 Pia Lundgren

24 Lovisa Sundh

25 Evelina Eriksson

26 Marie-louise Jakobsson
27 Asta Granberg

28 Sofi Markstrém

29 Lenita Hellman

5 km utan tid

Maria Saverstam
Susanne Lofstedt
Veronika Lindfors
Ulrika Marklund
Monika Wikstrom
Karin Hedlund
Margareta Fahlman
Ida Kennedy

Ellinor Birch-Pekkari
Margaretha Nilsson
Carina Karlsson
Kerstin Lundgvist
Monika Holmgren
Yvonne Larsson
Karin Sunnerfeldt
Brittis Malm
Helena Stenmark
Camilla Stenlund
Sanna Lundberg
Malin Rubensson

SK Jéarven
Kents Tjejer

Hurtbullarna

Murphys Optimister
Kents Tjejer

Tjejerna fran Coop

ICA Torget 2
Coopbrudarna
Lag Rehabcentrum

AIK Friidrott
Lag Rehabcentrum
Vebopumorna lag 5

Murphys Optimister

Vebopumorna lag 1
Murphys Optimister

Tekniska tjejerna

Fastighetskontoret lag 2
Fastighetskontoret lag 2
Fastighetskontoret lag 3
Fastighetskontoret lag 3
Fastighetskontoret lag 3
Fastighetskontoret lag 4
Fastighetskontoret lag 4
Fastighetskontoret lag 5
Fastighetskontoret lag 5
Fastighetskontoret lag 5
Fastighetskontoret lag 6
Fastighetskontoret lag 6
Fastighetskontoret lag 6
Glada Tanterna Trotts allt
Glada Tanterna Trotts allt
Glada Tanterna Trotts allt

Sniglarna

0:42:07
0:43:30
0:43:52
0:44:47
0:45:12
0:47:14
0:47:31
0:48:06
0:48:31
0:48:31
0:48:32
0:49:13
0:49:38
0:49:42
0:49:52
0:50:00
0:50:13
0:51:58
0:52:08
0:52:26
0:52:36
0:53:55
0:54:52
0:56:54
0:57:09
0:58:08
0:58:35
1.09:44
1:15:51



Helén Forssell
Patricia Carlsson
Kerstin Johansson
Ann-Charlotte Wikstrom
Marianne Lundqvist
Alvigny Westin
Lena Jansson
Grethel Lindgren
Tina Lovgren

Linn Lévgren
Clara Granlund
Viktoria Hansson
Liselott Johansson
Anna Lundstréom
Mariannne Jakobsson
Susanne Lohman
Iris Lindgren

Mona Bergmark
Susanne Marklund
Gerd Brodin

Eivor Holmlund
Solweig Oberg
Gerd Bystedt

Kicki Stenberg
Anita Sparrman
Eva Lindblom
Viola Almgren
Solbritt Almgren
Lisbet Johansson
Maria Pettersson
Barbro Andrén
Eva Lindfors
Barbro Burstréom
Mikaela Toivonen

Sniglarna

Sniglarna

Renarna
Gasellerna
Gasellerna
Vebopumorna lag 4
Vebopumorna lag 6

LFtanterna 1
LFanterna 2
LFanterna 2
LFanterna 2
Coopbrudarna
Coopbrudarna
Tjejerna fran Coop
Tjejerna fran Coop
Sa-funkar-det-laget
Sa-funkar-det-laget

Hurtbullarna
ICA Torget 1
ICA Torget 1
ICA Torget 2

Rehab 1
Rehab 1
Rehab 2
Rehab 2
Rehab 2
Ullas Hemtj.

Eleonora Swartzman-Nord Ullas Hemt;.

Julia Lindgren
Liam Lindgren
Sanna Toivonen
Ann-Britt Lindmark
Gunilla Lindgren
Ulla Stenberg
Gunilla Granstrém
Kajsa Forsberg
Petra Bjork

Ida Carlsson
Anna-Lena Johansson
Inga-Lill Karlsson
Yvonne Nordmark
Lena Wiklund
Amalia Svensson
Angelita Burman
Carol Andersson

Ullas Hemtj.
Ullas Hemtj.
Ullas Hemtj.
Ullas Hemtj.
Ullas Hemtj.
Ullas Hemtj.

service lag 1
service lag 1
service lag 1
service lag 1
service lag 2
service lag 2
service lag 2
service lag 2

Det Mogna Fritid
Det Mogna Fritid
Det Mogna Fritid
Ida & Company
Ida & Company
Ida & Company



Gemma Johansson
MaryAnn Waller
Marycris Hedlund
Marilou Johansson
Venice Alfeche
Ingela Henriksson
Monika Sylvén

Eva Lindmark
Anna Soderberg
Lena Hedlund
Anne-lie Berggren
Eva Hard

Elin Ohman

Inger Granlund
Waltraud Holmberg
Erica Holmberg
Rebecca Holmberg
Victoria Holmberg

10 km utan tid

Carin Larsson
Clary Lindgren
Eivor Olofsson
Rafika Gallas
Karin Hibert
Hanna Burman
Maria Roslund
Gerd Walgren
Vivianne Grundstrom
Majvi Wallgren
Linda Johansson
Evylin Wallgren
Caroline Wallgren
Emma Séderstrém
Sonja Ohlsson
Emelie Soéderstrom
Susanne Lindmark
Elin Ohman

Maria Johansson
Matilda Tylstedt
Linnea Roos
Ingabritt Wiklund
Karin Lundqvist
Anita Larsson
Monica Hedlund
Ulla Brannstrom
Majlena Lundgren
Jenni-Ann Ek

Margaretha Brannstrom

Marie Bystrom

Klimatsmartarna
Klimatsmartarna

Rehab 1
Vebopumorna lag 3
Kents Tjejer

RIV

RIV

RIV

RIV

Hararna

Hararna

Hararna

Renarna
Gasellerna
Vebopumorna lag 1
Vebopumorna lag 1
Vebopumorna lag 2
Vebopumorna lag 2
Vebopumorna lag 3
Vebopumorna lag 3
Vebopumorna lag 4
Vebopumorna lag 4
Vebopumorna lag 5
Vebopumorna lag 5
Vebopumorna lag 6
Vebopumorna lag 6
Grona bonor

Grona bonor
Nyponrosen
Nyponrosen
Nyponrosen

Juntan

Juntan

Juntan



Barnvagnsklass
Jennie Kagstrom
Linda Lindqvist
Fautomata Wikberg
Hanna Nilsson

Viktoria Klasson Tekniska tjejerna

Ingela Grénlund ICA Torget 2

Anna Degerfelt Edda-Det Enda Alternativet
Lisa Oberg Edda-Det Enda Alternativet
Maria Johansson Edda-Det Enda Alternativet
Karola Norrgren Edda-Det Enda Alternativet

Erika Laisfeldt



